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Women / XG / 11 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Plucinak903
TCT

8.400 9.350 9.2509.400 36.400
10T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Kennedy Martinson902
TCT

8.300 9.400 9.3509.200 36.250
13T 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Clara Rieschl904
TCT

8.700 9.400 9.1508.700 35.950
6T 1T 8T 5T 3 

3 

Alexis Herman858
TCT

8.800 9.050 9.1508.800 35.800
4T 8T 5T 5T 4 

4 

Lindsey Phelan893
PMG

8.800 8.600 9.1008.850 35.350
4T 17T 4 7T 5 

5 

Marcie Wait898
PMG

8.900 8.500 9.1008.600 35.100
1T 19T 10T 7T 6 

6 

Whitney Truesdell909
TCT

8.500 8.900 9.0508.600 35.050
8T 11T 10T 11 7 

7 

Drew Beauclaire981
GMG

8.300 9.100 9.2508.350 35.000
13T 6T 14 2T 8 

8 

Madeline Raymond987
GMG

8.900 9.100 8.9507.950 34.900
1T 6T 18 13 9 

9 

Lauren Johnson944
TAGS South

8.900 8.200 8.9008.800 34.800
1T 24T 5T 14T 10 

10 

Anna Manlapaz948
TAGS South

8.700 9.150 9.1007.800 34.750
6T 5 21 7T 11 

11 

Ellie Carruth855
TCT

8.100 8.400 9.1009.100 34.700
17 21T 3 7T 12T

12T

Lauren Schwebach952
TAGS South

8.200 8.800 9.0008.700 34.700
16 13T 8T 12 12T

12T

Sophia Lentz892
PMG

8.500 9.300 9.2507.450 34.500
8T 4 23 2T 14 

14 

Lindsey Schneider927
Flips

8.400 8.900 8.5008.600 34.400
10T 11T 10T 21T 15 

15 

Jada Jones861
TCT

8.000 8.500 8.8008.800 34.100
18T 19T 5T 16 16 

16 

Sylvia Hawley922
Flips

8.300 8.400 8.5008.600 33.800
13T 21T 10T 21T 17 

17 

Mckenna Zifko899
PMG

8.000 9.000 8.6508.000 33.650
18* 10 16T 18* 18T

18T

Audrey Vandeberg993
TAGS South

8.000 8.800 8.6508.200 33.650
18* 13T 15 18* 18T

18T

Ava Heinen961
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.900 8.700 8.4007.850 32.850
21T 16 20 23 20 

20 

Isabella Bailey833
PMG

8.400 9.050 8.9006.400 32.750
10T 8T 25 14T 21 

21 

Kaylee Jensen964
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.800 8.800 8.0008.000 32.600
23T 13T 16T 25 22 

22 

Ruby Stockham971
Big Lake Gymnastics

7.400 8.600 8.6007.900 32.500
25 17T 19 20 23 

23 

Brynn Pomroy949
TAGS South

7.900 8.200 8.7507.200 32.050
21T 24T 24 17 24 

24 
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Brynn Mills923
Flips

7.800 8.300 8.2007.700 32.000
23T 23 22 24 25 

25 
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